SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
GLASS CUVETTES
101-1-10S Glass 1 45×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
101-1-10SL Glass 1 45×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
101-2-10S Glass 2 45×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
101-2-10SL Glass 2 45×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
101-3-10S Glass 3 45×12.5×5.5 10 1.5 1,050 2
101-3-10SL Glass 3 45×12.5×5.5 10 1.5 1,050 2
101-5-10S Glass 5 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
101-5-10SL Glass 5 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
101-10-10S Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
101-10-10SL Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
101-20-10S Glass 20 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
101-20-10SL Glass 20 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
101-30-10S Glass 30 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
101-30-10SL Glass 30 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
101-40-10S Glass 40 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
101-40-10SL Glass 40 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
101-50-10S Glass 50 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
Glass Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
101-50-10SL Glass 50 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
101-100-10S Glass 100 45×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
101-100-10SL Glass 100 45×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
102-5-10-10S Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 5 2 1,750 2
102-5-10-10S Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
103-3-10-10S Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
103-2-10-10S Glass 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
Optional Close Type
Glass Cuvettes
121-10-10R Glass 10 56×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
QUARTZ CUVETTES
101-1-20S Quartz 1 45×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
101-2-20S Quartz 2 45×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
101-3-20S Quartz 3 45×12.5×5.5 10 1.5 1,050 2
101-5-20S Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
101-10-20S Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
101-20-20S Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
101-30-20S Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
101-40-20S Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
Semi Microscale
Glass Cuvettes
Microscale Glass Cuvettes
Quartz Cuvettes
Glass Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
101-50-20S Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
101-100-20S Quartz 100 45×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
101-4-20S Quartz 4 45×12.5×6.5 10 1.5 1,400 2
101-6-20S Quartz 6 45×12.5×8.5 10 1.5 2,100 2
101-7-20S Quartz 7 45×12.5×9.5 10 1.5 2,450 2
101-8-20S Quartz 8 45×12.5×10.5 10 1.5 2,800 2
101-9-20S Quartz 9 45×12.5×11.5 10 1.5 3,150 2
101-60-20S Quartz 60 45×12.5×62.5 10 1.5 21,000 2
101-70-20S Quartz 70 45×12.5×72.5 10 1.5 24,500 2
101-80-20S Quartz 90 45×12.5×82.5 10 1.5 28,000 2
101-90-20S Quartz 90 45×12.5×92.5 10 1.5 31,500 2
101-2.5-20S Quartz 2.5 45×12.5×5 10 1.5 850 2
101-0.5-20R Quartz 0.5 45×12.5×3 10 1.5 175 2
101-1-20R Quartz 1 45×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
101-2-20R Quartz 2 45×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
101-3-20R Quartz 3 45×12.5×5.5 10 1.5 1,050 2
101-5-20R Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
101-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
Quartz Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
101-20-20R Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
101-30-20R Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
101-40-20R Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
101-50-20R Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
101-100-20R Quartz 100 45×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
101-1-30S Infrared Quartz 1 45×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
101-2-30S Infrared Quartz 2 45×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
101-5-30S Infrared Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
101-10-30S Infrared Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
101-20-30S Infrared Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
101-30-30S Infrared Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
101-40-30S Infrared Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
101-50-30S Infrared Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
101-100-30S Infrared Quartz 100 45×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
121-10-20R Quartz 10 56×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
121-10-20M8PR Quartz 10 46×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,300 2
Optional Close type Quartz Cuvettes
Quartz Cuvettes
Infrared
Quartz Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
111-1-20R Quartz 1 52×12.5×3.5 10 1.5 350 2
111-2-20R Quartz 2 52×12.5×4.5 10 1.5 700 2
111-5-20S Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 2
111-10-20S Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 2
111-20-20S Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 2
111-30-20S Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 2
111-40-20S Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 2
111-50-20S Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 2
111-100-20S Quartz 100 48×12.5×102.5 10 1.5 35,000 2
102-4-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 4 2 700 2
102-4-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
102-4-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 4 2 2,800 2
102-4-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 4 2 4,200 2
102-4-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 4 2 5,600 2
102-4-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 4 2 7,000 2
102-4-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
102-4-10-20DR Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 9 1,000 2
Close Type
Quartz Cuvettes
Two plugs starting
from 40mm
Semi Microscale
Quartz Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
102B-4-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 4 2 700 2
102B-4-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
102B-4-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 4 2 2,800 2
102B-4-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 4 2 4,200 2
102B-4-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 4 2 5,600 2
102B-4-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 4 2 7,000 2
102B-4-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
102B-4-10-20DR Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 9 1,000 2
112-4-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 4 2 700 2
112-4-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
112-4-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 4 2 2,800 2
112-4-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 4 2 4,200 2
112-4-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 4 2 5,600 2
112-4-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 4 2 7,000 2
112-4-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
Optional Close Type
Semi Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
122-4-10-20R Quartz 10 56×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
Semi Microscale
Quartz Cuvettes - Black
Two black sides and
a black bottom.
Close Type Semi Microscale Quartz
Cuvettes
Two plugs starting from 40mm
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
112B-4-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 4 2 700 2
112B-4-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
112B-4-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 4 2 2,800 2
112B-4-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 4 2 4,200 2
112B-4-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 4 2 5,600 2
112B-4-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 4 2 7,000 2
112B-4-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 2
103-3-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 3 2 500 2
103-3-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
103-3-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 3 2 2,000 2
103-3-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 3 2 3,000 2
103-3-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 3 2 4,000 2
103-3-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 3 2 5,000 2
103-2-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 2 2 350 2
103-2-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
103-2-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 2 2 1,400 2
103-2-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 2 2 2,100 2
103-2-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 2 2 2,800 2
Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
Close Type Semi Microscale Quartz
Cuvettes - Black
Two black sides and
a black bottom.
Two plugs starting
from 40mm
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
103-2-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 2 2 3,500 2
103-1-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 1 2 350 2
103-1-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 1 2 350 2
103-3-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
103-2-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
103-2-10-20DR Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 9 500 2
103B-3-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 3 2 500 2
103B-3-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
103B-3-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 3 2 2,000 2
103B-3-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 3 2 3,000 2
103B-3-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 3 2 4,000 2
103B-3-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 3 2 5,000 2
103B-2-5-20Z Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 2 2 350 2
103B-2-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
103B-2-20-20Z Quartz 20 45×12.5×22.5 2 2 1,400 2
103B-2-30-20Z Quartz 30 45×12.5×32.5 2 2 2,100 2
103B-2-40-20Z Quartz 40 45×12.5×42.5 2 2 2,800 2
103B-2-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 2 2 3,500 2
Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
Microscale Quartz Cuvettes - Black
Two black sides and
a black bottom.
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
103B-3-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
103B-2-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
103B-2-10-20DR Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 9 500 2
113-3-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 3 2 500 2
113-3-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
113-3-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 3 2 2,000 2
113-3-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 3 2 3,000 2
113-3-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 3 2 4,000 2
113-3-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 3 2 5,000 2
113-2-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 2 2 350 2
113-2-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
113-2-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 2 2 1,400 2
113-2-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 2 2 2,100 2
113-2-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 2 2 2,800 2
113-2-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 2 2 3,500 2
113-2-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
113-3-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
Microscale Quartz Cuvettes - Black
Two black sides and
a black bottom.
Close Type Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
Two plugs starting
from 40mm
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
113B-3-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 3 2 500 2
113B-3-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 2
113B-3-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 3 2 2,000 2
113B-3-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 3 2 3,000 2
113B-3-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 3 2 4,000 2
113B-3-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 3 2 5,000 2
113B-2-5-20Z Quartz 5 48×12.5×7.5 2 2 350 2
113B-2-10-20Z Quartz 10 48×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
113B-2-20-20Z Quartz 20 48×12.5×22.5 2 2 1,400 2
113B-2-30-20Z Quartz 30 48×12.5×32.5 2 2 2,100 2
113B-2-40-20Z Quartz 40 48×12.5×42.5 2 2 2,800 2
113B-2-50-20Z Quartz 50 48×12.5×52.5 2 2 3,500 2
113B-2-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
Optional Close Type
Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
123-2-10-20R Quartz 10 56×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 2
104-1522-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 50 2 15 2×2
104-8.522-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 50 2 9 2×2
104-1533-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 15 3×3
Ultra
Microscale Quartz Cuvette
Close Type Microscale Quartz Cuvettes
- Black
 Two black sides and
a black bottom.
Two plugs starting
from 40mm.
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
104-8.533-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 9 3×3
104-1554-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 200 2 15 5×4
104-8.554-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 200 2 9 5×4
104-1517.52-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 350 2 15 17.5×2
104-2022-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 50 2 20 2×2
104-2033-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 20 3×3
104-2054-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 200 2 20 5×4
114-8.582-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 160 2 9 8×2
114-1582-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 160 2 15 8×2
114-8.552-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 9 5×2
114-1552-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 15 5×2
114-8.52.52-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×52.5 50 2 9 2.5×2
114-152.52-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 50 2 15 2.5×2
114-8.52.52-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×52.5 50 2 9 2.5×2
114-152.52-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 50 2 15 2.5×2
114-8.552-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 9 5×2
114-1552-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 100 2 15 5×2
Ultra
Microscale Quartz Cuvette
Close Type
Ultra Microscale
Quartz Cuvette
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
1401-0.1-20R Quartz 0.1 45×12.5×2.6 40×10×0.1 35 2
1401-0.2-20R Quartz 0.2 45×12.5×2.7 40×10×0.2 70 2
1401-0.5-20R Quartz 0.5 45×12.5×3 40×10×0.5 175 2
1401-1-20R Quartz 1 45×12.5×3.5 40×10×1 350 2
FLOW THROUGH CUVETTES
221-17.53.5P-1-20Z Quartz 1 35×12.5×12.5 62 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-2-20Z Quartz 2 35×12.5×12.5 124 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-5-20Z Quartz 5 35×12.5×12.5 310 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 620 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-0.1-20R Quartz 0.1 35×12.5×12.5 6.2 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-0.2-20R Quartz 0.2 35×12.5×12.5 12.4 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-1-20R Quartz 1 35×12.5×12.5 62 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-2-20R Quartz 2 35×12.5×12.5 124 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-5-20R Quartz 5 35×12.5×12.5 310 2 17.5×3.5
221-17.53.5P-10-20R Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 620 2 17.5×3.5
231-5-20R Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 1650 2 33×10
231-10-20R Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 3300 2 33×10
Removable
Quartz Cuvette
Flow Through Quartz Cuvette -
Aluminum Shell
Flow Through Quartz Cuvette A221 -
Online
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
231-5-20D24R Quartz 10 24×12.5×12.5 1300 2 13×10
231-10-20D24R Quartz 20 24×12.5×22.5 2600 2 13×20
241-0.1-20R Quartz 0.1 45×12.5×2.6 26 2
241-0.2-20R Quartz 0.2 45×12.5×2.7 52 2
241-0.5-20R Quartz 0.5 45×12.5×3 130 2
241-1-20R Quartz 1 45×12.5×3.5 260 2
241-2-20R Quartz 2 45×12.5×4.5 520 2
241-5-20R Quartz 5 45×12.5×7.5 1300 2
212-15114G-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 440 2 15 11×4
212-8.5114G-10-20Z Quartz 10 45×12.5×12.5 440 2 9 11×4
212-15114P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 440 2 15 11×4
212-8.5114P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 440 2 9 11×4
212-15114G-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 2200 2 15 11×4
212-8.5114G-50-20Z Quartz 50 45×12.5×52.5 2200 2 9 11×4
222-8.5113.5P-1-20Z Quartz 1 35×12.5×12.5 39 2 9 11×3.5
222-8.5113.5P-2-20Z Quartz 2 35×12.5×12.5 78 2 9 11×3.5
222-8.5113.5P-5-20Z Quartz 5 35×12.5×12.5 195 2 9 11×3.5
222-8.5113.5P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 390 2 9 11×3.5
Flow Through
Quartz Cuvette  - Online
Flow Through
Quartz Cuvette - Flat
Flow Through
Quartz Cuvette
Semi Microscale
Flow Through Quartz Cuvette  -
Aluminum shell
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
222-15113.5P-1-20Z Quartz 1 35×12.5×12.5 39 2 15 11×3.5
222-15113.5P-2-20Z Quartz 2 35×12.5×12.5 78 2 15 11×3.5
222-15113.5P-5-20Z Quartz 5 35×12.5×12.5 195 2 15 11×3.5
222-15113.5P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 390 2 15 11×3.5
222-15113.5P-10-20R Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 390 2 15 11×3.5
222-8.5113.5P-10-20R Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 390 2 9 11×3.5
213-8.52M-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 9 φ2
213-152M-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 15 φ2
213-8.53P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 9 φ3
213-153P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 15 φ3
213-8.52P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 9 φ2
213-152P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 15 φ2
223-8.53P-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 9 φ3
223-153P-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 15 φ3
223-8.52P-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 9 φ2
223-152P-10-10R Glass 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 15 φ2
223-153P-10-20R Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 15 φ3
223-8.52M-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 9 φ2
Microscale Flow Through Cuvette -
Aluminum Shell
Semi Microscale
Flow Through Quartz Cuvette  -
Aluminum shell
Microscale Flow through Cuvette
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
223-8.53P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 9 φ3
223-153P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 71 2 15 φ3
223-8.52P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 9 φ2
223-152P-10-20Z Quartz 10 35×12.5×12.5 32 2 15 φ2
FLUORESCENCE CUVETTES
301-1010-10S Glass 10×10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 4
301-10.410.4-10S Glass 10.4×10.4 45×12.4×12.4 10.4 1.5 3,800 4
Fluorescence Cuvettes 301-1010-20S Quartz 10×10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 4
Fluorescence Cuvettes 301-1010-20R Quartz 10×10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 5
Particle Size Analyzer Cuvette 301-1010-20DS Quartz 10×10 45×12×12 10 1.5 3,500 4
301-1005-20S Quartz 5×10 45×12.5×7.5 10 1.5 1,750 4
301-2010-20S Quartz 20×10 45×12.5×22.5 10 1.5 7,000 4
301-3010-20S Quartz 30×10 45×12.5×32.5 10 1.5 10,500 4
301-4010-20S Quartz 40×10 45×12.5×42.5 10 1.5 14,000 4
301-5010-20S Quartz 50×10 45×12.5×52.5 10 1.5 17,500 4
Close Type
Fluorescence Cuvettes
311-1010-20S Quartz 10×10 48×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 4
Close Type
Fluorescence Cuvettes
311-1010-20R Quartz 10×10 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 5
Microscale Flow Through Cuvette -
Aluminum Shell
Glass 4-output Cuvettes/Glass Zeta
Sample Cuvettes
Quartz 4-output Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
Close Type
Particle Size Analyzer Cuvettes
311-1010-20DS Quartz 10×10 48×12×12 10 1.5 3,500 4
321-1010-20R Quartz 10×10 56×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 4
321-1010-20M8PR Quartz 10×10 46×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,300 5
Tubular Fluorescence Cuvette
Quartz tube with a diameter of 8mm and a
length of 80mm.
301T-1010-20R Quartz 10×10 40×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 3,500 5
Close Type
Triangular
Fluorescent Cuvette
311-1010-20TriR Quartz 45×12.5×12.5 10 1.5 1,750 3
302-1004-20Z Quartz 10×4 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 4
302-1004-20R Quartz 10×4 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 4
312-1004-20Z Quartz 10×4 48×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 4
312-1004-20R Quartz 10×4 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 4
Optional Close Type
Semi Microscale Fluorescence
Cuvettes
322-1004-20R Quartz 10×4 56×12.5×12.5 4 2 1,400 4
303-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 4
303-1001-20Z Quartz 10×1 45×12.5×12.5 1 2 350 4
303-1003-20Z Quartz 10×3 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 4
Close Type
Semi Microscale Fluorescence
Cuvettes
Microscale Fluorescence Cuvettes
Optional Close Type
Fluorescence
Cuvettes
Semi Microscale
Fluorescent Cuvette
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
303.02-0505-20Z Quartz 5×5 45×12.5×12.5 5 2 850 4
303.02-0404-20Z Quartz 4×4 45×12.5×12.5 4 2 500 4
303.02-0303-20Z Quartz 3×3 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 300 4
303-1002-20R Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 4
303-1001-20R Quartz 10×1 45×12.5×12.5 1 2 350 4
303-1003-20R Quartz 10×3 45×12.5×12.5 3 2 1,000 4
313-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 48×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 4
313-1002-20R Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 4
Optional Close Type Microscale
Fluorescence Cuvettes
323-1002-20R Quartz 10×2 56×12.5×12.5 2 2 700 4
304-1532-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 50 4 15 3×2
304-1552-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 4 15 5×2
304-15102-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 200 4 15 10×2
304-8.532-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 50 4 9 3×2
304-8.552-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 4 9 5×2
304-8.5102-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 200 4 9 10×2
304-2032-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 50 4 20 3×2
304-2052-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 4 20 5×2
304-20102-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 200 4 20 10×2
Microscale Fluorescence Cuvettes
Close Type Microscale Fluorescence
Cuvettes
Ultra
Microscale
Fluorescence Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
304-4.532-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 40×12.5×12.5 50 4 5 3×2
304-4.552-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 40×12.5×12.5 100 4 5 5×2
304-4.5102-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 40×12.5×12.5 200 4 5 10×2
304-1532-0202-20Z Quartz 2×2 45×12.5×12.5 12 4 15 3×2
314-8.552-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 4 9 5×2
314-1552-1002-20Z Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 4 15 5×2
314-8.553-0303-20Z Quartz 3×3 45×12.5×12.5 45 4 9 5×3
314-1553-0303-20Z Quartz 3×3 45×12.5×12.5 45 4 15 5×3
314-1552-1002-20R Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 3 9 5×2
314-1552-1002-20R Quartz 10×2 45×12.5×12.5 100 3 15 5×2
314-1553-0303-20R Quartz 3×3 45×12.5×12.5 45 3 9 5×3
314-1553-0303-20R Quartz 3×3 45×12.5×12.5 45 3 15 5×3
314-1551.5-1.51.5-20R Quartz 1.5×1.5 45×12.5×12.5 12 3 9 5×1.5
314-1551.5-1.51.5-20R Quartz 1.5×1.5 45×12.5×12.5 12 3 15 5×1.5
Flow Through
Fluorescence Cuvettes
412-15104P-1004-20Z Quartz 10×4 35×12.5×12.5 400 3 15 10×4
422-15104P-1004-20Z Quartz 10×4 35×12.5×12.5 400 3 15 10×4
422-15113P-0303-20Z Quartz 3×3 35×12.5×12.5 100 3 15 11×3
422-15112.5P-102.5-20R Quartz 10×2.5 35×12.5×12.5 275 4 15 11×2.5
422-15113P-0303-20R Quartz 3×3 35×12.5×12.5 100 3 15 11×3
Flow Through
Fluorescence Cuvettes  - Aluminum
Shell
Ultra
Microscale
Fluorescence Cuvettes
Close Type
Ultra
Microscale
Fluorescence Cuvettes
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
Flow Through
Fluorescence Cuvettes  - Online
431-1010-20R Quartz 10×10 45×12.5×12.5 3300 4 33×10
CIRCULAR DICHROISM CUVETTE
511-19-10-20S Quartz 10 22 19 12.5 2,800 2
511-19-20-20S Quartz 20 22 19 22.5 5,600 2
511-19-30-20S Quartz 30 22 19 32.5 8,400 2
511-19-40-20S Quartz 40 22 19 42.5 11,200 2
511-19-50-20S Quartz 50 22 19 52.5 14,000 2
511-19-100-20S Quartz 100 22 19 102.5 28,000 2
LOVIBOND CUVETTES
601.01-L133.4-10S Glass 133.4 40×20×137.4 38×16×133.4 75000 2
601.01-L100-10S Glass 100 40×20×104 38×16×100 55000 2
601.01-L50.8-10S Glass 50.8 40×20×54.8 38×16×50.8 28000 2
601.01-L33-10S Glass 33 40×20×37 38×16× 33 18000 2
601.01-L25.4-10S Glass 25.4 40×20×29.4 38×16×25.4 14000 2
601.01-L12.7-10S Glass 12.7 40×20×16.7 38×16×12.7 7000 2
601.01-L10-10S Glass 10 40×20×14 38×16×10 5500 2
601.01-L6.4-10S Glass 6.4 40×20×10.4 38×16×6.4 3500 2
Round Cuvette/Circular Dichroism
Cuvette
Lovibond
Cuvette
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
601.01-L133.4-20Z Quartz 133.4 40×20×137.4 38×16×133.4 75000 2
601.01-L50.8-20S Quartz 50.8 40×20×54.8 38×16×50.8 28000 2
601.01-L25.4-20S Quartz 25.4 40×20×29.4 38×16×25.4 14000 2
601.01-L12.7-20S Quartz 12.7 40×20×16.7 38×16×12.7 7000 2
601.01-L6.4-20S Quartz 6.4 40×20×10.4 38×16×6.4 3500 2
CUSTOMIZED CUVETTES
601.01-703030-2525-20S Quartz 25×25 70×30×30 67×25×25 25000 4
601.01-4542.512.5-10-20S Quartz 10 45×42.5×12.5 43.5×40×10 14000 2
601.01-4023.615-10-30S Infrared Quartz 10 40×23.6×15 38×18.5×10 6000 2
601.01-555409-5-10S Glass 5 55×54×9 53×50×5 11500 2
611.01-4823.615-10-20S Quartz 10 48×23.6×15 40×18.5×10 7000 2
611.01-4823.615-10-30S Infrared Quartz 10 48×23.6×15 40×18.5×10 7000 2
601-2020-20S Quartz 20×20 21.5×23×23 20×20×20 6000 4
601-3030-20S Quartz 30×30 31.5×33×33 30×30×30 22500 4
601-4040-20S Quartz 40×40 41.5×43×43 40×40×40 56000 4
601-5050-20S Quartz 50×50 52×54×54 50×50×50 112500 4
Cubic
Cuvette
Lovibond
Quartz
Cuvette
Customized
Rectangular Cuvettes
Customized
Close Type
Rectangular Cuvette
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
REFLECTANCE CUVETTES
701-4064-20S Quartz 40×64 38×60 90000
701-4060-20S Quartz 40×60 38×56 80000
701-4032-20S Quartz 40×32 38×28 20000
701-1745-20S Quartz 17×45 15×41 15000
701-1535-20S Quartz 15×35 13×31 7500
701-5264-20R Quartz 52×64 50×60 120000
LIGHT SCATTERIN CUVETTES
1011-7408-20S Quartz 75×10 74×8 2800
1011-7322-20S Quartz 75×25 73×22 21000
COLORIMETRIC CUPS
1301-6-20D27R Quartz 6 27×8×7 26×6×5 650 2
1301-6-20D30R Quartz 6 30×8×6.23 29×6×5 650 2
1301-5-20D32R Quartz 5 32×6.6×6.6 31×5×5 550 2
Reflectance
Cuvette
Light Scattering
Cuvettes
Colorimetric Cup
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY
CUVETTES
Material
Light Path
mm
Size: H×W×D
mm
Inner Width
mm
Bottom Thickness
mm
Volume
μl
Windows
Product Cat. No.
Technical parameters
SHEETS
800-4714.501-10 Glass 1.2 47×14.5
800-151501-10 Glass 1 15×15
800-15150.7-10 Glass 0.7 15×15
800-742501-10 Glass 1 74×25
800-4714.501-20 Quartz 1.2 47×14.5
800-762501-20 Quartz 1 76×25
800-4714.501-30 Infrared Quartz 1.2 47×14.5
800-151501-40 Quartz 1 15×15
800-15150.7-40 Quartz 0.7 15×15
800-762501-40 Quartz 1 76×25
DISCS
800-3002-20 Quartz 2 30
800-280.75-20 Quartz 0.75 28
800-5002-30 Infrared Quartz 2 50
Quartz Disc
Glass Sheet
Quartz Sheet